BILL NUMBER

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

34

98

141

142

143

210

220

335

396

466

480

552

556

589

590

1975 INDEX of all MEASURES HEARD in
ASSEMBLY COMMITTEE on ENVIRONMENT AND PUBLIC RESOURCES

ASSEMBLY COMMITTEE

Environment and Public Resources

Environment and Public Resources

Environment and Public Resources
Ways and Means 4-1

Environment and Public Resources
Ways and Means 4-1

Environment and Public Resources

Environment and Public Resources
Ways and Means 4-18; 4-29

Environment and Public Resources

Environment and Public Resources

Environment and Public Resources

Government Affairs 4-2
Environment and Public Resources
Government Affairs 4-23

Environment and Public Resources

Environment and Public Resources

Commerce 4-25
Environment and Public Resources

Environment and Public Resources

Environment and Public Resources

2-21 jt; 4-25; 5-2; 5-5

2-24

2-19; 3-24; 4-21,; 4-25; 5-7

2-19; 3-24; 4-7; 5-14

2-19; 3-24; 4-7

2-24; 3-10; 3-24

3-12; 3-24

3-12; 3-24; 4-28

4-14; 4-23

4-16

4-14; 4-18

4-23

4-30; 5-5; 5-7

4-21; 4-23

4-21

Revised 4-2015



A.B. 620

A.B.678

A.B. 701

AB.721

A.B. 749

A.B. 763

A.B. 781

A.C.R. 47

A.C.R. 62

A.CR.75

AJ.R. 15

AJ.R. 17

AJ.R. 20

SB.4

S.B. 16

S.B. 117

S.B. 119

S.B. 131

Environment and Public Resources

Environment and Public Resources

Environment and Public Resources
Ways and Means 5-14

Environment and Public Resources

Environment and Public Resources

Environment and Public Resources

Environment and Public Resources
Government Affairs 5-16

Environment and Public Resources

Environment and Public Resources

Environment and Public Resources

Environment and Public Resources
Commerce 3-14

Environment and Public Resources

Environment and Public Resources

Environment and Public Resources

Environment and Public Resources

Environment and Public Resources

Environment and Public Resources

Transportation 3-3
Environment and Public Resources

4-16; 4-18; 4-23; 4-25

4-28;5-7

4-30; 5-7

4-28

5-5

5-7

5-12

4-21

4-28 as BDR; 5-2

5-14

3-7; 3-10

4-16; 4-18

4-16; 4-18

2-21jt

4-28

5-14

4-16; 4-28

3-12; 3-24



S.B. 158

S.B. 324

S.B. 424

S.B. 462

S.B. 463

S.B. 464

S.CR.8

S.C.R. 28

S.C.R. 36

SJR. 11

SJ.R. 22

S.J.R. 28

SJ.R. 32

S.J.R. 36

Environment and Public Resources

Environment and Public Resources

Environment and Public Resources

Environment and Public Resources

Environment and Public Resources

Environment and Public Resources

Environment and Public Resources
Government Affairs 5-2

Environment and Public Resources

Environment and Public Resources

Agriculture 3-18
Environment and Public Resources

Environment and Public Resources

Environment and Public Resources

Environment and Public Resources

Environment and Public Resources

4-23; 4-30; 5-2

5-7

5-5

5-5

5-5

4-23; 5-7

4-16; 4-18

4-23; 5-2

5-14

4-16

5-2; 5-7

5-2

5-7

5-14



ENVIRONMENT & PUBLIC RESOURCES COMMITTEE

RULES

1975 SESSION

The Secretary . of the Committee shall call the roll at each

‘meeting and record in the minutes the members present and

the members not present. Excused absences w1ll be SO - recorded-d
A quorum consists of at least five (5) Commlttee members,

It w1ll require at least a quorum to hear a blll budget or
resolution; :

It will requlre a 81mple majorlty of the entire commlttee to -

pass or reject a bill, budget or resolutlon,

It will require a two-thirds (2/3) ma]orlty of all commlttee
members to recon31der an action on a blll budget or resolu-
tion; ,

Committee member, at all times, shall address the chair for
permission to be heard. Witnesses before the Committee will
address requests to testify to the chalr and w1ll be recog-
nized only by the chair; o »

There will be no Commlttee action on bllls, budgets or. resolu—
tions durlng a hearlng, : :

The secretary shall record the. deflnlte actlon of the Commlttee .
by roll call vote; : ~ : S

A mlnorlty report can be filed with the Chief Clerk at the
same time the Commlttee action 1is reported.‘ ' : :



