1975 INDEX of all MEASURES HEARD in ASSEMBLY COMMITTEE on ENVIRONMENT AND PUBLIC RESOURCES

BILL NUMBER	ASSEMBLY COMMITTEE	
A.B. 34	Environment and Public Resources	2-21 jt; 4-25; 5-2; 5-5
A.B. 98	Environment and Public Resources	2-24
A.B. 141	Environment and Public Resources Ways and Means 4-1	2-19; 3-24; 4-21; 4-25; 5-7
A.B. 142	Environment and Public Resources Ways and Means 4-1	2-19; 3-24; 4-7; 5-14
A.B. 143	Environment and Public Resources	2-19; 3-24; 4-7
A.B. 210	Environment and Public Resources Ways and Means 4-18; 4-29	2-24; 3-10; 3-24
A.B. 220	Environment and Public Resources	3-12; 3-24
A.B. 335	Environment and Public Resources	3-12; 3-24; 4-28
A.B. 396	Environment and Public Resources	4-14; 4-23
A.B. 466	Government Affairs 4-2 Environment and Public Resources Government Affairs 4-23	4-16
A.B. 480	Environment and Public Resources	4-14; 4-18
A.B. 552	Environment and Public Resources	4-23
A.B. 556	Commerce 4-25 Environment and Public Resources	4-30; 5-5; 5-7
A.B. 589	Environment and Public Resources	4-21; 4-23
A.B. 590	Environment and Public Resources	4-21

A.B. 620	Environment and Public Resources	4-16; 4-18; 4-23; 4-25
A.B. 678	Environment and Public Resources	4-28; 5-7
A.B. 701	Environment and Public Resources Ways and Means 5-14	4-30; 5-7
A.B. 721	Environment and Public Resources	4-28
A.B. 749	Environment and Public Resources	5-5
A.B. 763	Environment and Public Resources	5-7
A.B. 781	Environment and Public Resources Government Affairs 5-16	5-12
A.C.R. 47	Environment and Public Resources	4-21
A.C.R. 62	Environment and Public Resources	4-28 as BDR; 5-2
A.C.R. 75	Environment and Public Resources	5-14
A.J.R. 15	Environment and Public Resources Commerce 3-14	3-7; 3-10
A.J.R. 17	Environment and Public Resources	4-16; 4-18
A.J.R. 20	Environment and Public Resources	4-16; 4-18
S.B. 4	Environment and Public Resources	2-21 jt
S.B. 16	Environment and Public Resources	4-28
S.B. 117	Environment and Public Resources	5-14
S.B. 119	Environment and Public Resources	4-16; 4-28
S.B. 131	Transportation 3-3 Environment and Public Resources	3-12; 3-24

S.B. 158	Environment and Public Resources	4-23; 4-30; 5-2
S.B. 324	Environment and Public Resources	5-7
S.B. 424	Environment and Public Resources	5-5
S.B. 462	Environment and Public Resources	5-5
S.B. 463	Environment and Public Resources	5-5
S.B. 464	Environment and Public Resources	4-23; 5-7
S.C.R. 8	Environment and Public Resources Government Affairs 5-2	4-16; 4-18
S.C.R. 28	Environment and Public Resources	4-23; 5-2
S.C.R. 36	Environment and Public Resources	5-14
S.J.R. 11	Agriculture 3-18 Environment and Public Resources	4-16
S.J.R. 22	Environment and Public Resources	5-2; 5-7
S.J.R. 28	Environment and Public Resources	5-2
S.J.R. 32	Environment and Public Resources	5-7
S.J.R. 36	Environment and Public Resources	5-14

ENVIRONMENT & PUBLIC RESOURCES COMMITTEE

3

RULES

1975 SESSION

The Secretary of the Committee shall call the roll at each 1. meeting and record in the minutes the members present and the members not present. Excused absences will be so recorded; 2. A quorum consists of at least five (5) Committee members; 3. It will require at least a quorum to hear a bill, budget or resolution: It will require a simple majority of the entire committee to 4. pass or reject a bill, budget or resolution; 5. It will require a two-thirds (2/3) majority of all committee members to reconsider an action on a bill, budget or resolution; 6. Committee member, at all times, shall address the chair for permission to be heard. Witnesses before the Committee will address requests to testify to the chair and will be recognized only by the chair; 7. There will be no Committee action on bills, budgets or resolutions during a hearing; 8. The secretary shall record the definite action of the Committee by roll call vote; 9. A minority report can be filed with the Chief Clerk at the same time the Committee action is reported.

